
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

137

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Becca Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marcie Russell100 45.06 3.040



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

140

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Ellie Australian Shepherd Kelley Brown NQ 59.87 2.338



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

137

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Summer Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robyn Januszewski NQ 99.73 1.374



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

137

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

139

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Amanda Wrobel100 61.31 2.267

16021 Nuptse Brittany Helen Connell95 34.09 4.077

16020 Phoebe Border Collie Kathleen Doyle NQ 42.83 3.245



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

140

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Zydeco Saluki Dara Johnson NQ 71.72 1.952



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

145

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12024 Ghost Shetland Sheepdog Alan Carlson NQ 66.35 2.185



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

152

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Charlie All American Mark Deturk NQ 59.46 2.556

20021 Perigee Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 60.89 2.496



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

163

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Storm Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane  Manocchia100 49.51 3.292

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

163

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 34.71 4.696



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

168

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 56.71 2.962

16001 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 60.46 2.779

16002 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 69.81 2.407

16004 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 70.28 2.390



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

173

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Paint Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre100 48.83 3.543

20001 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 65.39 2.646

20022 Bella All American Diana Schryver NQ 79.31 2.181



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

173

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 53.62 3.226

24001 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 55.75 3.103

24003 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 56.98 3.036



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

163

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 40.83 3.992

8016 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy100 45.27 3.601

8011 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 46.65 3.494

8013 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 47.04 3.465

8015 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 47.55 3.428

8007 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson100 49.29 3.307

8008 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 56.57 2.881

8004 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 47 3.468

8005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 52.16 3.125

8009 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 58 2.810

8014 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 68.97 2.363



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

163

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.34 4.365

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.19 4.056

12010 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes100 44.31 3.679

12009 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 44.62 3.653

12011 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 45.29 3.599

12014 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown100 58.95 2.765

12004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 62.27 2.618

12018 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ NT

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12012 Race Shetland Sheepdog Laura Dolan NQ 35.87 4.544

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 46.24 3.525

12013 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer NQ 48.32 3.373

12003 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 50.28 3.242

12019 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 50.69 3.216

12015 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 60.36 2.700

12016 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 61.1 2.668

12017 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone NQ 64.82 2.515



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

168

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 49.62 3.386

16008 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 50.53 3.325

16009 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 52.51 3.199

16006 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 55.43 3.031

16007 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 61.16 2.747

16005 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 37.29 4.505

16012 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 48.79 3.443



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

173

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 38.21 4.528

20003 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels100 38.23 4.525

20010 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce100 41.78 4.141

20009 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 43.82 3.948

20011 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 52.64 3.286

20008 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 53.88 3.211

20004 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 38.56 4.487

20006 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 39.07 4.428

20007 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ 42.6 4.061



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

173

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 41.39 4.18

24012 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney100 44.28 3.907

24004 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 47.84 3.616

24011 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 43.68 3.961

24009 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 46.49 3.721

24013 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 51.03 3.390

24008 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 51.41 3.365

24006 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 54.14 3.195

24010 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 59.76 2.895

24005 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 62.23 2.780



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

173

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest100 41.21 4.198

26002 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 43.41 3.985



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

84

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

137

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Felix Dachshund Diana Fincher NQ 89.34 1.533



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

137

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Confetti Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jacquelyn Dennis NQ 59.1 2.318

8028 Miki American Eskimo Dog Katherine Smith NQ 99.05 1.383



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

139

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 42.03 3.307



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

140

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Bart German Shepherd Dog Diana Fincher100 42.47 3.296

20028 Oonah Alaskan Malamute Sarah Todd100 59.63 2.348

20029 Aesop Saluki Dara Johnson NQ 66.81 2.095

20026 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 76.09 1.84



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

145

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Cora Pembroke Welsh Corgi Brenda Phillips NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

148

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Beezer Parson Russell Terrier Amanda Wrobel NQ 88.37 1.675



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

152

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak NQ 58.65 2.592



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

163

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Newcomer NQ 57 2.86



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

168

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 45.7 3.676



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

173

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 56.35 3.070



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

173

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Gwen Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson NQ 49.65 3.484

20013 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy NQ 55.88 3.096



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

163

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 58.94 2.766

4004 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan100 61.44 2.653

4001 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 46.92 3.474

4003 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 57.67 2.826



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

163

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter100 40.43 4.032

8018 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 42.62 3.824

8022 Sophie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau 100 45.25 3.602

8021 Frankie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Brenda Phillips100 58.99 2.763

8024 Riley All American Linda Fisher NQ 66 2.47

8020 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 71.76 2.271



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

168

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Snoop Cocker Spaniel Kim Tees100 38.85 4.324

12021 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 42.5 3.953



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

173

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Spark Border Collie Amber Genest100 39.47 4.383

16017 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal100 43.12 4.012

16018 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 53.06 3.260

16025 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 40.04 4.321

16024 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 51.17 3.381

16015 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 60.09 2.879

16016 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 62.68 2.760



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

173

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett100 46.59 3.713

20019 Branny Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 55.98 3.090

20020 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie100 58.17 2.974

20016 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 59.34 2.915

20014 Brady Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 62.66 2.761

20018 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall   NQ 52.92 3.269

20017 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 66.44 2.604



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

99

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Becca Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marcie Russell100 21.97 4.506

8030 Shelby Papillon Judy Seaward93 45.78 2.163



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

104

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Ellie Australian Shepherd Kelley Brown NQ 42.74 2.433



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

99

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Summer Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robyn Januszewski94 49.74 1.990



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

101

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Nuptse Brittany Helen Connell NQ 23.69 4.263

16020 Phoebe Border Collie Kathleen Doyle NQ 32.18 3.139

16022 Bella Shetland Sheepdog Amanda Wrobel NQ 41.6 2.428



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

104

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Perigee Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea100 28.39 3.663



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

104

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Zydeco Saluki Dara Johnson NQ 59.7 1.742



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

115

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Storm Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane  Manocchia100 28.14 4.087



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

115

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ 41.78 2.753

12024 Ghost Shetland Sheepdog Alan Carlson NQ 61.71 1.864



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

119

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Tuukka Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau NQ 37.28 3.192



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

123

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Bella All American Diana Schryver94 38.81 3.169

20002 Paint Portuguese Water Dog Susan Lefebvre NQ 31.11 3.954

20023 Charlie All American Mark Deturk NQ 41.28 2.98



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

123

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 26.85 4.581



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

147

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Caroline Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 34.42 4.271

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 58.11 2.53



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

152

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 45.66 3.329

16004 Simbah Miniature American 
Shepherd

Carole A. Bolan NQ 47.72 3.185



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

157

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 44.92 3.495



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

147

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Joey Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau100 31.35 4.689

8016 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy100 33.87 4.340

8013 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 34.34 4.281

8004 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 35.34 4.16

8015 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 36.27 4.053

8011 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 39.66 3.707

8008 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 40.76 3.606

8005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 31.94 4.602

8009 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 43.61 3.371

8014 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 65.03 2.260



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

147

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 30.33 4.847

12006 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 30.82 4.77

12009 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 32.73 4.491

12011 Kaleigh Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Thibodeau100 34.01 4.322

12013 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 36.69 4.007

12017 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone100 42.94 3.423

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12003 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ NT

12012 Race Shetland Sheepdog Laura Dolan NQ 26.16 5.619

12007 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 27.67 5.313

12018 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 32.03 4.589

12010 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 32.72 4.493

12001 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 34.61 4.247

12004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 35.32 4.162

12019 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 42.17 3.486

12014 Bandit Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown NQ 43.66 3.367

12016 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 43.71 3.363

12015 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 47.33 3.106



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

152

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 28.12 5.405

16008 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 39.97 3.803

16009 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 40.48 3.755

16006 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano100 43.5 3.494

16007 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 37.19 4.087

16011 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 38.19 3.980

16012 Fergus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Cook NQ 40.16 3.785

16002 Trevor English Cocker Spaniel Bill Young NQ 54.08 2.811



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

157

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20005 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.99 5.609

20004 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 30.66 5.121

20011 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 35.87 4.377

20008 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers100 40.23 3.903

20006 Notch Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 26.91 5.834

20003 Sport Border Collie Julie Daniels NQ 27.63 5.682

20007 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ 33.52 4.684

20010 Reeses Golden Retriever Marcia J Peirce NQ 41.1 3.82

20009 Calvin Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 41.43 3.79

20001 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 44.44 3.533



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

157

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy100 28.11 5.585

24007 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 30.94 5.074

24013 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 31.79 4.939

24009 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 33.65 4.666

24004 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 35.54 4.418

24005 Teddy German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen100 44.19 3.553

24012 Jester Golden Retriever Pat McKinney NQ 29.93 5.246

24008 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 37.18 4.223

24006 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 38.39 4.09

24010 Rusty German Shepherd Dog Joyce Ten Haagen NQ 48.13 3.262

24003 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 52.39 2.997



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

157

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest100 27.01 5.813

26001 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest100 28.12 5.583



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

99

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Felix Dachshund Diana Fincher100 46.3 2.138



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

99

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Miki American Eskimo Dog Katherine Smith NQ NT

8029 Confetti Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jacquelyn Dennis NQ 38.17 2.594



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

101

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 35.51 2.844

12028 Piper Shetland Sheepdog Jacquelyn Dennis NQ 34.07 2.964



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

104

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Jet All American Lee Ann Donner NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

104

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20027 Bart German Shepherd Dog Diana Fincher100 24.68 4.214

20028 Oonah Alaskan Malamute Sarah Todd100 29.78 3.492

20029 Aesop Saluki Dara Johnson93 44.45 2.34

20026 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ 54.04 1.925



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

119

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12025 Beezer Parson Russell Terrier Amanda Wrobel NQ 55.41 2.148



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

MPWCC0 6/8/2015

123

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Kasprzak100 26.99 4.557



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

123

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20012 Gwen Bernese Mountain Dog Beth Atkinson NQ 29.84 4.122



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

147

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8017 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Janet Newcomer NQ 71.3 2.062



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

157

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Orion Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall  100 36.15 4.343

20013 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy NQ 38.18 4.112



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

147

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Gracie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton100 36.38 4.041

4004 Clover Beagle Carole A. Bolan100 44.05 3.337

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 45 3.267

4003 Benjamin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Dunn-Carleton NQ 33.13 4.437



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

147

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter100 30.9 4.757

8022 Sophie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Susan Rau 100 34.83 4.220

8025 Cora Pembroke Welsh Corgi Brenda Phillips100 40.9 3.594

8018 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 34.32 4.283

8024 Riley All American Linda Fisher NQ 41.13 3.574

8021 Frankie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Brenda Phillips NQ 41.45 3.546

8020 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 52.89 2.779



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

152

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Snoop Cocker Spaniel Kim Tees100 29.91 5.082

12021 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 33.16 4.584

12020 Keen Smooth Fox Terrier Carolyn Farrington NQ 45.16 3.366

12029 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Brown          NQ 54.08 2.811



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

157

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16017 Max English Springer Spaniel Toni Gal100 32.89 4.773

16018 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 38.44 4.084

16024 Shaylee Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth100 39.96 3.929

16014 Spark Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 26.08 6.02

16013 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 36.77 4.27

16025 Aeden Australian Shepherd Linda Butterworth NQ 38.48 4.080

16016 Tasker Australian Shepherd Judith Belyea NQ 39.43 3.982



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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MPWCC0 6/8/2015

157

Mayflower Pembroke Welsh Corgi Club

Judge - Kathleen RupprechtCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett100 33.35 4.708

20017 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 38.49 4.079

20016 Jasper Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 42.29 3.712

20019 Branny Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez100 43.17 3.637

20020 Rhys Labrador Retriever Rosemary Decie100 43.19 3.635

20014 Brady Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro100 47.63 3.296


